Nordea

ISIN-kode

DK0002004092
DK0002004258
DK0002004845
DK0002011386
DK0002011469
DK0002012434
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014562
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002016500
DK0002016856
DK0002020882
DK0002020965
DK0002021260
DK0002021427
DK0002021500
DK0002021773
DK0002022235
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002024959
DK0002025170
DK0002026061
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002026731
DK0002026814
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002027978
DK0002028000
DK0002028190
DK0002029081
DK0002030170
DK0002030253
DK0002030337

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

Terminsdato
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401

Belgb

193.000
52.000
115.000
2.266.000
95.000
1.332.000
8.293.000
391.000
3.426.000
318.000
79.000
2.239.000
1.050.000
360.000
2.253.000
6.671.000
1.553.000
470.000
575.000
254.000
1.782.000
330.000
1.081.000
1.531.000
3.475.000
140.000
3.459.000
2.953.000
2.023.000
18.621.000
51.000
2.366.000
2.489.000
855.000
2.358.000
14.345.000
29.444.000
13.949.000
10.414.000
42.945.000
11.607.000
9.157.000
4.519.000
9.476.000
19.612.000
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Nordea

DK0002030410
DK0002030683
DK0002030766
DK0002030840
DK0002032895
DK0002032978
DK0002033000
DK0002033513
DK0002037340
DK0002038660
DK0002038744
DK0002038827
DK0002038900
DK0002039049
DK0002040567
DK0002040641
DK0002044122
DK0002044205
DK0002044551
DK0002044635
DK0002044718
DK0002047224
DK0002047307
DK0002048628

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401

12.464.000
59.490.000
43.417.000
55.224.000
184.031.000
242.780.000
91.188.000
1.194.000
10.162.000
806.000
216.933.000
79.634.000
17.054.000
149.012.000
126.960.000
24.570.000
106.988.000
7.940.000
153.376.000
26.884.000
129.802.000
5.553.000
502.000
753.000
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